
Vessel Name SOFRANA SURVILLE SOFRANA TOURVILLE SOFRANA SURVILLE SOFRANA TOURVILLE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0SB2DN1NL
260N

0SB2FN1NL
238N

0SB2HN1NL
261N

0SB2JN1NL
239N

TAURANGA Sunday, March 01, 2020 Saturday, March 21, 2020 Thursday, April 09, 2020 Thursday, April 23, 2020

AUCKLAND Wednesday, March 04, 2020 Monday, March 23, 2020 Sunday, April 12, 2020 Saturday, April 25, 2020

NOUMEA Monday, March 09, 2020 Saturday, March 28, 2020 Friday, April 17, 2020 Wednesday, April 29, 2020

BRISBANE Thursday, March 12, 2020 -- Monday, April 20, 2020 Sunday, May 03, 2020

BRISBANE Friday, March 13, 2020 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Monday, May 04, 2020

BRISBANE -- Wednesday, April 01, 2020 -- --

TOWNSVILLE -- Sunday, April 05, 2020 -- Thursday, May 07, 2020

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0SB2ES1NL
260S

0SB2GS1NL
238S

0SB2IS1NL
261S

0SB2KS1NL
239S

MOTUKEA ISLAND Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Wednesday, April 08, 2020 Sunday, April 26, 2020 Sunday, May 10, 2020

LAE Friday, March 20, 2020 Friday, April 10, 2020 Wednesday, April 29, 2020 Tuesday, May 12, 2020

KIMBE Monday, March 23, 2020 -- Friday, May 01, 2020 --

RABAUL Tuesday, March 24, 2020 -- Saturday, May 02, 2020 --

HONIARA Monday, March 30, 2020 Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Monday, May 04, 2020 Saturday, May 16, 2020

BRISBANE Saturday, April 04, 2020 Saturday, April 18, 2020 -- --

TAURANGA Thursday, April 09, 2020 Thursday, April 23, 2020 Monday, May 11, 2020 Sunday, May 24, 2020

Vessel Name SOFRANA SURVILLE SOFRANA TOURVILLE SOFRANA SURVILLE SOFRANA TOURVILLE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0SB2LN1NL
262N

0SB2NN1NL
240N

0SB2PN1NL
263N

0SB2RN1NL
241N
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Vessel Name SOFRANA SURVILLE SOFRANA TOURVILLE SOFRANA SURVILLE SOFRANA TOURVILLE

TAURANGA Monday, May 11, 2020 Sunday, May 24, 2020 Saturday, June 13, 2020 Saturday, June 27, 2020

AUCKLAND Wednesday, May 13, 2020 Tuesday, May 26, 2020 Monday, June 15, 2020 Monday, June 29, 2020

NOUMEA Monday, May 18, 2020 Sunday, May 31, 2020 Saturday, June 20, 2020 Saturday, July 04, 2020

BRISBANE Thursday, May 21, 2020 Thursday, June 04, 2020 Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Tuesday, July 07, 2020

BRISBANE Friday, May 22, 2020 Friday, June 05, 2020 Wednesday, June 24, 2020 Wednesday, July 08, 2020

TOWNSVILLE -- Monday, June 08, 2020 -- Saturday, July 11, 2020

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0SB2MS1NL
262S

0SB2OS1NL
240S

0SB2QS1NL
263S

0SB2SS1NL
241S

MOTUKEA ISLAND Wednesday, May 27, 2020 Thursday, June 11, 2020 Monday, June 29, 2020 Tuesday, July 14, 2020

LAE Friday, May 29, 2020 Sunday, June 14, 2020 Thursday, July 02, 2020 Friday, July 17, 2020

KIMBE Sunday, May 31, 2020 -- Saturday, July 04, 2020 --

RABAUL Monday, June 01, 2020 -- Sunday, July 05, 2020 --

HONIARA Thursday, June 04, 2020 Wednesday, June 17, 2020 Wednesday, July 08, 2020 Monday, July 20, 2020

BRISBANE Monday, June 08, 2020 Monday, June 22, 2020 Sunday, July 12, 2020 Saturday, July 25, 2020

TAURANGA Saturday, June 13, 2020 Saturday, June 27, 2020 Friday, July 17, 2020 Tuesday, July 28, 2020

Vessel Name SOFRANA SURVILLE SOFRANA TOURVILLE

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0SB2TN1NL
264N

0SB2VN1NL
242N

TAURANGA Friday, July 17, 2020 Tuesday, July 28, 2020

AUCKLAND Saturday, July 18, 2020 Thursday, July 30, 2020

  WESTPAC Exported on Sunday, April 05, 2020 at 21:25
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Vessel Name SOFRANA SURVILLE SOFRANA TOURVILLE

NOUMEA Thursday, July 23, 2020 Monday, August 03, 2020

BRISBANE Saturday, July 25, 2020 Thursday, August 06, 2020

BRISBANE Monday, July 27, 2020 Thursday, August 06, 2020

TOWNSVILLE -- Monday, August 10, 2020

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

0SB2US1NL
264S

0SB2WS1NL
242S

MOTUKEA ISLAND Saturday, August 01, 2020 Thursday, August 13, 2020

LAE Tuesday, August 04, 2020 Sunday, August 16, 2020

KIMBE Friday, August 07, 2020 --

RABAUL Saturday, August 08, 2020 --

HONIARA Monday, August 10, 2020 Friday, August 21, 2020

BRISBANE Saturday, August 15, 2020 Wednesday, August 26, 2020

  WESTPAC Exported on Sunday, April 05, 2020 at 21:25
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